
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200904170001
42630

04/17/2009
03:52:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RONALD K

200702080000
59690

200907170002
77320

07/17/2009
02:33:02

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PETTAGRUE
SAMUEL P

200912290004
71330

12/29/2009
08:32:04

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN LOGGINS
KEVIN LAMAR

200902030000
34700

02/03/2009
01:49:50

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES WINGARD,
JOHN L

200404120001
89070

200909180003
57020

09/18/2009
10:01:42

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES COGGIN JOHN
C

Instr
#:20080425000
169920

200903300001
16270

03/30/2009
02:13:15

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JANET M

199905110001
97071

Other:SEE
INST


