Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200904170001 42630		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RONALD K					200702080000 59690	
200907170002 77320	07/17/2009 02:33:02	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PETTAGRUE SAMUEL P						
200912290004 71330	12/29/2009 08:32:04	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	LOGGINS KEVIN LAMAR						
200902030000 34700		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	WINGARD, JOHN L					200404120001 89070	
200909180003 57020		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGIN JOHN C					Instr #:20080425000 169920	
200903300001 16270		UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JANET M					199905110001 97071	Other:SEE INST